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The restaurant from Portsmouth offers 114 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average £5.
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Subway Menu

Salads

SIDE SALAD £2
Sandwiches

VEGGIE DELITE £5
Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS £3
Sauces

DIPS £1
Steaks

PHILLY STEAK £7
Indian

CHICKEN TIKKA £6
Main Course

ROAST CHICKEN BREAST £6
Chips

DORITOS TANGY CHEESE £1
Bebidas

COCA-COLA ZERO 500ML £3
Ttalian

MEATBALL MARINARA £6

Breakfast Sandwiches (67)

HASH BROWNS 6 PIECES £3

Greens
GREAT CAESAR

Snacks, Treats & Dip

WALKERS CHEESE ONION

Crisps Oplion

QUAVERS CHEESE

Mod Ttems - Choose Your
Cookie Ravour

RAINBOW CANDY CHIP COOKIE
Pizza Slices

PEPPERONI SLICE

Philly Cheese Steakis

MEATLESS PHILLY

Canned Drinks

APPLETISER 250ML

Crisps Snacks 1ind Nuis

DORITOS COOL ORIGINAL

New - Submelts

BOMBAY TIKKA SUBMELT

Tced Coffee&Raquo;S

COSTA CARAMEL LATTE 250ML

£8

£1

£1

£1

£2

£8

£3

£1

£8

£3
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Chilled &imp; Snacks

COSTA LATTE 250ML

What&ERsquo;S New?

CHEESY GARLIC SLICE

Create Your Own Wrap

PLANT-BASED STEAK (VE)

What's New?

CHEESY BITES 5 PIECES

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE
OREO MUFFIN

Cold Drinks

TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE 250ML
PRINCES GATE STILL WATER 500ML

Water & Soft Drinks

DIET COKE 500ML
PEPSI MAX 1.5LT

Fizzy Drinks Small Sizes
SPRITE ZERO 500ML
FANTA LEMON 500ML

Create Your Own Sub

CLASSIC B.M.T. (DELI MEATS)
PLANT PATTY (VE)

£3

£2

£7

£3

£1
£3

£2

£3
£4

£3
£3

£7

Ingredients Used
TUNA

Uncategorized
WALKERS OVEN BAKED CHEESE
ONION

BEAR YOYO

Snacks

DORITOS CHILLI HEATWAVE
WALKERS READY SALTED

WALKERS MONSTER MUNCH ROAST
BEEF

All-Day Breakfast

NEW STACKED BACON CHEESE
SUBMELT

NEW VEGGIE BREAKWICH
COSTABROWNIE FRAPPE 250ML

Bottled Drinks

COCA-COLA ZERO CHERRY 500ML
COCA-COLA ZERO VANILLA 500ML
LIPTON ICE TEA PEACH 500ML

Hot Sides

FOOTLONG PEPPERONI SLICE

FOOTLONG CHEESY GARLIC SLICE
(V)

FOOTLONG MARGHERITA SLICE (V)

Treats

BEN JERRYS COOKIE DOUGH 100ML

£6
£6

£2

£1
£1

£8

£5
£2

£3
£3
£2

£4

£4

£3
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BEN JERRYS CARAMEL CHEW CHEW

100ML

BEN JERRY'S COOKIE DOUGH ICE
CREAM (465ML)

BEN JERRY'S NON-DAIRY COOKIES
ON COOKIE DOUGH ICE CREAM
100ML

Crisps

SENSATION THAI SWEET CHILI
WALKERS SALT VINEGAR
WALKERS SQUARE SALT VINEGAR
WALKERS MAX PAPRIKA

Submells®

BIG CHEESE STEAK SUBMELT
CHEESY B.M.T. SUBMELT

TUNA SUBMELT

MOZZARELLA PESTO SUBMELT (V)

£3

£7

£3

£1
£1
£1
£1

£8
£7
£7
£6

Soft Drink Small Bottles find

Cans

DR PEPPER 500ML

FANTA ORANGE 500ML

FANTA FRUIT TWIST 500ML
OASIS CITRUS PUNCH 500ML
OASIS SUMMER FRUITS 500ML

Subwaye Series
BIG BREAKWICH

THE BALLER
NOTORIOUS B.M.T.
TEX MEXAN

BIG BOMBAY

£3
£3
£3
£3

£8
£7
£7
£7
£7

Coofsies
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE COOKIE (VE)

WHITE CHOCOLATE CHIP
MACADAMIA NUT COOKIE

3X CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIES
3X RAINBOW CANDY CHIP COOKIES

3X DOUBLE CHOCOLATE COOKIES
(VE)

12 COOKIES

Signature Series

NEW TUNA TATO

NEW PESTO PARADISO

NEW PLANT PICANTE (V)
NEW GARLIC CHEESE STEAK
NEW CLUB MASTER

NEW LEGENDARY TERIYAKI

Ueal Deals

SUBWAY SERIES
FOOTLONG MEAL DEAL

n&' i SUBMELT FOOTLONG
MEAL DEAL

CREATE YOUR OWN FOOTLONG
MEAL DEAL

SUBWAY SERIES - 6-INCH MEAL
DEAL

SUBMELT 6 INCH MEAL DEAL

CREATE YOUR OWN - 6-INCH MEAL
DEAL

SUBWAY SERIES MEAL DEAL FOR 2
SUBMELTS MEAL DEAL FOR 2

Drinks

PEPSI DIET 500ML

£1

£1

£3
£3

£7

£7
£7
£7
£8
£8
£7

£15

£15

£14

£13

£13

£12

£20
£20

£2
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COCA-COLA ORIGINAL
500ML

POWERADE BERRY
TROPICAL 500ML

LIPTON ICE TEA LEMON 500ML

ROBINSON’S REFRESH’'D
RASPBERRY APPLE 500ML

PEPSI MAX CHERRY 1.5LT
PEPSI REGULAR 1.25LT
TANGO ORANGE 1.5LT
7UP 1.5L.T

Side Dishes

BACON SAUSAGE

£3

£3

£3

£2

£4
£4
£4
£4

£5

HASH BROWNS 9 PIECES
w NEW DORITOS CHILLI
HEATWAVE NACHOS
NEW DORITOS TANGY
CHEESE NACHOS
CRINKLE WEDGES REGULAR
CRINKLE WEDGES LARGE
MARGHERITA SLICE (V)
NACHO CHICKEN BITES 6 PIECES
NACHO CHICKEN BITES 9 PIECES

DORITOS LIGHTLY SALTED NACHOS
(V)

CHEESY BITES 12 PIECES*

£3
£4
£2
£4
£6

£6
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