





https://menulist.menu
The Bridge Shopping Centre, Garnier St, Portsmouth, United Kingdom +442392756080,+448004049557









HASH BROWNS 6 PIECES



Salads		Greens	
SIDE SALAD	£2	GREAT CAESAR	£8
Sandwiches		Snacks, Treats & Dip	
VEGGIE DELITE	£5	WALKERS CHEESE ONION	£1
Meat Dishes		Crisps Option	
MEATBALLS	£3	QUAVERS CHEESE	£1
Sauces DIPS	£1	Mod Items - Choose Your Cookie Flavour	
Steaks		RAINBOW CANDY CHIP COOKIE	£1
PHILLY STEAK	£7	Pizza Slices	
Indian		PEPPERONI SLICE	£2
CHICKEN TIKKA	£6	Philly Cheese Steaks	
Main Course		MEATLESS PHILLY	£8
ROAST CHICKEN BREAST	£6	Canned Drinks	
Chips		APPLETISER 250ML	£3
DORITOS TANGY CHEESE	£1	Crisps Snacks And Nuts	
Bebidas		DORITOS COOL ORIGINAL	£1
COCA-COLA ZERO 500ML	£3	New - Submelts	
Italian		BOMBAY TIKKA SUBMELT	£8
MEATBALL MARINARA	£6	Iced Coffee&RsquoS	
Breakfast Sandwiches	<i>(6")</i>	COSTA CARAMEL LATTE 250ML	£3

£3



Chilled & Amp; Snacks		Ingredients Used	
COSTA LATTE 250ML	£3	TUNA	£6
What&RsquoS New?		HAM	£6
CHEESY GARLIC SLICE	£2	Uncategorized	
Create Your Own Wrap		WALKERS OVEN BAKED CHEESE ONION BEAR YOYO	£1
PLANT-BASED STEAK (VE)	£7		
What's New?		Snacks	
CHEESY BITES 5 PIECES	£3	DORITOS CHILLI HEATWAVE	£1
CHEEST BITES STILLOES		WALKERS READY SALTED	£1
Dessert		WALKERS MONSTER MUNCH ROAST BEEF	£1
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE	£1		
OREO MUFFIN	£3	All-Day Breakfast	
Cold Drinks		NEW STACKED BACON CHEESE SUBMELT	£8
TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE 250ML	£2	NEW VEGGIE BREAKWICH	£5
PRINCES GATE STILL WATER 500ML	£2	COSTABROWNIE FRAPPE 250ML	£2
Water & Soft Drinks		Bottled Drinks	
DIET COKE 500ML	£3	COCA-COLA ZERO CHERRY 500ML	£3
PEPSI MAX 1.5LT	£4	COCA-COLA ZERO VANILLA 500ML	£3
		LIPTON ICE TEA PEACH 500ML	£2
Fizzy Drinks Small Sizes		41 - 01 -	
SPRITE ZERO 500ML	£3	Hot Sides	
FANTA LEMON 500ML	£3	FOOTLONG PEPPERONI SLICE	£4
Create Your Own Sub		FOOTLONG CHEESY GARLIC SLICE (V)	£2
	CC	FOOTLONG MARGHERITA SLICE (V)	£4
CLASSIC B.M.T. (DELI MEATS)	£6	~ .	
PLANT PATTY (VE)	£7	Treats	



BEN JERRYS CARAMEL CHEW CHEW 100ML	£3	Cookies	
BEN JERRY'S COOKIE DOUGH ICE	£7	DOUBLE CHOCOLATE COOKIE (VE)	
CREAM (465ML)		WHITE CHOCOLATE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT COOKIE	
BEN JERRY'S NON-DAIRY COOKIES ON COOKIE DOUGH ICE CREAM	£3	3X CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIES	
100ML		3X RAINBOW CANDY CHIP COOKIES	£3
Crisps		3X DOUBLE CHOCOLATE COOKIES (VE)	£3
SENSATION THAI SWEET CHILI	£1	12 COOKIES	£7
WALKERS SALT VINEGAR	£1		
WALKERS SQUARE SALT VINEGAR	£1	Signature Series	
WALKERS MAX PAPRIKA	£1	NEW TUNA TATO	£7
		NEW PESTO PARADISO	£7
Submelts®		NEW PLANT PICANTE (V)	£7
BIG CHEESE STEAK SUBMELT	£8	NEW GARLIC CHEESE STEAK	£8
CHEESY B.M.T. SUBMELT	£7	NEW CLUB MASTER	£8
TUNA SUBMELT	£7	NEW LEGENDARY TERIYAKI	£7
MOZZARELLA PESTO SUBMELT (V)	£6	Meal Deals	
Soft Drink Small Bottles Al	nd	SUBWAY SERIES FOOTLONG MEAL DEAL	£15
Cans DR PEPPER 500ML	£3	SUBMELT FOOTLONG MEAL DEAL	£15
FANTA ORANGE 500ML	£3	CREATE YOUR OWN FOOTLONG	£14
FANTA FRUIT TWIST 500ML	£3	MEAL DEAL	E14
OASIS CITRUS PUNCH 500ML	£3	SUBWAY SERIES – 6-INCH MEAL DEAL	£13
OASIS SUMMER FRUITS 500ML	£3	SUBMELT 6 INCH MEAL DEAL	£13
Subway® Series		CREATE YOUR OWN – 6-INCH MEAL DEAL	£12
BIG BREAKWICH	£8	SUBWAY SERIES MEAL DEAL FOR 2	£20
THE BALLER	£7	SUBMELTS MEAL DEAL FOR 2	£20
NOTORIOUS B.M.T.	£7	0.11	
TEX MEXAN	£7	Drinks	
DIC DOMPAY	£7	PEPSI DIET 500ML	£2

1		
		-
5	JEN	

	COCA-COLA ORIGINAL	£3	HASH BROWNS 9 PIECES	£3
	POWERADE BERRY	£3	NEW DORITOS CHILLI HEATWAVE NACHOS	£4
LIPTON ICI	TROPICAL 500ML E TEA LEMON 500ML	£3	NEW DORITOS TANGY CHEESE NACHOS	£4
ROBINSON'S REFRESH'D RASPBERRY APPLE 500ML		£2	CRINKLE WEDGES REGULAR	£3
			CRINKLE WEDGES LARGE	£4
PEPSI MAX	CHERRY 1.5LT	£4	MARGHERITA SLICE (V)	£2
PEPSI REG	GULAR 1.25LT	£4	NACHO CHICKEN BITES 6 PIECES	£4
TANGO OF	RANGE 1.5LT	£4	NACHO CHICKEN BITES 9 PIECES	£6
7UP 1.5LT		£4	DORITOS LIGHTLY SALTED NACHOS (V)	£4
Side Di	shes		CHEESY BITES 12 PIECES*	£6
BACON SA	NUSAGE	£5		



Subway

The Bridge Shopping Centre, Garnier St, Portsmouth, United Kingdom **Opening Hours:**

Monday 08:00-02:30 Tuesday 08:00-02:30 Wednesday 08:00-02:30 Thursday 08:00-02:30 Friday 08:00-02:30 Saturday 08:00-02:30 Sunday 08:00-02:30 gallery image

Made with menulist.menu